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From Beijing
International

DEST DEP

Addis Ababa

Amsterdam

Bangkok

Brussels

21:30

11:05

17:05

01:20

ARR

Flight No.

06:45(+1)

15:15(+1)

21:15

05:55(+1)
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Delhi

Dubai

Frankfurt

Hanoi

Helsinki

Hong Kong

20:50

23:55

10:30

15:45

10:55

10:00

01:40(+1)

04:20(+1)

14:30

18:20

14:25

13:35
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Istanbul

Kuala Lumpur

London

Los Angeles

Madrid

New York

23:55

16:25

11:15

21:00

00:05

13:00

05:30(+1)

22:40

15:15

18:00

06:35

14:20
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Osaka

Paris

San Francisco

Seoul

13:50

21:15

16:50

00:10(+1)

14:55

KE852

13:50

12:50

16:00

11:50

17:45

17:30

12:40
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KE856

KE854

1.3.5.7

1234567

Singapore

Sydney

Tel Aviv

Tokyo

1234567

00:45

16:20

22:00

16:40

07:00

06:20(+1)

03:55(+1)

21:00
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Ulaanbaatar 08:30 10:50
Vancouver 15:50 11:50(+1)
To Beijing

International

ORIGIN DEP ARR Flight No.

Addis Ababa 0:30 20:00
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Amsterdam

Bangkok

Brussels

Delhi

Dubai

Frankfurt

17:35

10:10

22:40

03:15

03:55

17:20

08:55(+1)

15:50

18:30(+1)

12:25

15:10

08:30(+1)

7/16



International Flights

Written by Administrator
Thursday, 23 July 2009 15:21

Hanoi 10:10 14:45
Helsinki 18:05 06:55(+1)
Hong Kong 17:00 20:20
Istanbul 23:45 14:00(+1)
Kuala Lumpur 23:40 06:00(+1)
London 16:35 09:30(+1)
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Los Angeles

Madrid

New York

Osaka

Paris

01:40

11:35

16:50

09:50

19:00

05:20

05:00(+1)

18:20(+1)

12:20

10:50(+1)

9/16



International Flights

Written by Administrator
Thursday, 23 July 2009 15:21

San Francisco

Seoul

11:35

19:00

Singapore

Sydney

Tel Aviv

14:50

09:30

12:40

20:05

08:45

20:00

22:55

17:55(+1)

10:35

KE855

KE853

14:555

05:50(+1)

13:30(+1)
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Tokyo 10:30 13:35

Ulaanbaatar 11:50 14:00

Vancouver 12:50 16:30
From Tianjin

International
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DEST DEP

Hong Kong

Seoul

18:55

Nagoya

Kuala Lumpur

08:35

12:15

21:40

13:00

15:50

ARR

Flight No

11:50

15:05

KE864

16:50

22:15
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To Tianjin
International

ORIGIN DEP

Hong Kong

Seoul

17:05

Nagoya

Kuala Lumpur

12:50

09:30

17:55

09:40

08:30

ARR

Flight No

16:00

10:20

KE863

11:50

14:35
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AC

AF

AY

BA

CA

CX

Airline Code

Air Canada

LH

Air France

Finnair

British Airways

Air China

Cathay Pacific

LY

MS

NH

NZ

QF

Lufthansa
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CZ

D7

EK

EY

ET

JL

KA

China Southern Airlines

Air Asia

Emirates

Etihad Airways

Ethiopian Airlines

Japan Airlines

Dragon Air

QR

SK

SQ

SuU

TG

TK

UA
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KE

KL

Korean Air

KLM-Royal Dutch Airlines

UL
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